72/ Indian Society of
Anaesthesiologists

RESULT OF
ISA NATIONAL ELECTION

SUBMITTED BY

N-Gauge'

LEAD THE TRANSFORMATION



VOTERS STATISTICS

TOTAL NUMBER OF APPROVED VOTER MEMBERS 28198
TOTAL NUMBER OF MEMBERS WHO HAVE VOTED 19205
PERCENTAGE OF VOTING 68.11%
RESULTS
SrNo | Membership No. Candidate Name Votes
1 NO0343 DR. NAVEEN MALHOTRA 13676
2 B0596 DR. BANDE B D 4298
3 S0632 DR. MAHESH KUMAR SINHA 683
4 R0433 DR. C RADHA KISHEN RAO 548
Sr No Membership No. Candidate Name Votes
1 H0225 DR. HEENA SUNIL CHHANWAL 10104
2 D0255 DR. RASESH PADMAKANT DIWAN 7514
3 L0190 DR. LALIT KUMAR RAIGER 5993
4 P1999 DR. COL PENDYALA PRADEEP 5180
5 S1780 DR. PV SHIVA 4996
6 V0572 DR. M VEERESHAM 4623
A

THANK YOU



05/11/2024,17:10 n-Gauge-polls

-Gauge
(index.aspx)

= HOME >> ISA NATIONAL ELECTIONS

SECTION | - VOTER’S STATISTICS

Total number of approved voter members
Total number of members who have voted
Total number of votes mark as invalid

Percentage of voting

PRESIDENT ELECT ( NO. OF VACANCIES FOR THIS POSITION : 1)

Sr No Candidate No Candidate Name

1 N0343 DR. NAVEEN MALHOTRA

2 B0596 DR. BANDE B D

3 S0632 DR. MAHESH KUMAR SINHA
4 R0433 DR. C RADHA KISHEN RAO

ELECTION POWERED BY -Gauge‘ (https:/ngauge.co.in/)

https://eballot.ngauge.co.in/Result.aspx

ADMIN ~

28198

19205

68.11%

Votes

13676

4298

683

548

172



05/11/2024, 17:10

-Gauge

(index.aspx) GOVERNING COUNCIL MEMBER ( NO. OF VACANCIES FOR THIS POSITION : 2)

Sr No Candidate No
1 H0225

2 D0255

3 L0190

4 P1999

5 S1780

6 V0572

GO BACK

https://eballot.ngauge.co.in/Result.aspx

n-Gauge-polls

Candidate Name

DR. HEENA SUNIL CHHANWAL

DR. RASESH PADMAKANT DIWAN

DR. LALIT KUMAR RAIGER

DR. COL PENDYALA PRADEEP

DR. PV SHIVA

DR. M VEERESHAM

ELECTION POWERED BY -Gauge‘ (https:/ngauge.co.in/)

Votes

10104

7514

5993

5180

4996

4623

ADMIN ~

2/2



