



RESULT OF ISA NATIONAL ELECTION

SUBMITTED BY



VOTERS STATISTICS

DETAILS	COUNT
TOTAL NUMBER OF APPROVED VOTER MEMBERS	28198
TOTAL NUMBER OF MEMBERS WHO HAVE VOTED	19205
PERCENTAGE OF VOTING	68.11%

RESULTS

PRESIDENT ELECT (NO. OF VACANCIES: 1)			
Sr No	Membership No.	Candidate Name	Votes
1	N0343	DR. NAVEEN MALHOTRA	13676
2	B0596	DR. BANDE B D	4298
3	S0632	DR. MAHESH KUMAR SINHA	683
4	R0433	DR. C RADHA KISHEN RAO	548

GOVERNING COUNCIL MEMBER (NO. OF VACANCIES: 3)			
Sr No	Membership No.	Candidate Name	Votes
1	H0225	DR. HEENA SUNIL CHHANWAL	10104
2	D0255	DR. RASESH PADMAKANT DIWAN	7514
3	L0190	DR. LALIT KUMAR RAIGER	5993
4	P1999	DR. COL PENDYALA PRADEEP	5180
5	S1780	DR. P V SHIVA	4996
6	V0572	DR. M VEERESHAM	4623

A

THANK YOU



(index.aspx)

≡ HOME >> ISA NATIONAL ELECTIONS

SECTION I – VOTER'S STATISTICS

Total number of approved voter members	28198
Total number of members who have voted	19205
Total number of votes mark as invalid	0
Percentage of voting	68.11%

PRESIDENT ELECT (NO. OF VACANCIES FOR THIS POSITION : 1)

Sr No	Candidate No	Candidate Name	Votes
1	N0343	DR. NAVEEN MALHOTRA	13676
2	B0596	DR. BANDE B D	4298
3	S0632	DR. MAHESH KUMAR SINHA	683
4	R0433	DR. C RADHA KISHEN RAO	548



(index.aspx) GOVERNING COUNCIL MEMBER (NO. OF VACANCIES FOR THIS POSITION : 2)



Sr No	Candidate No	Candidate Name	Votes
1	H0225	DR. HEENA SUNIL CHHANWAL	10104
2	D0255	DR. RASESH PADMAKANT DIWAN	7514
3	L0190	DR. LALIT KUMAR RAIGER	5993
4	P1999	DR. COL PENDYALA PRADEEP	5180
5	S1780	DR. P V SHIVA	4996
6	V0572	DR. M VEERESHAM	4623

[GO BACK](#)